Embassy of Bangladesh
Mexico City, Mexico

List of holidays for the Calendar Year 2022

07 February, Monday Constitution Day

21 February, Monday Martyrs Day and International Mother Language
Day

17 March, Thursday Birthday of the Father of the Nation Bangabandhu
Sheikh Mujibur Rahman and National Children Day

21 March, Monday Birthday of Benito Juararez

26 March, Saturday Independence and National Day

14 April, Thursday Bengali New Year

15 April, Friday Holy Week

29 April, Friday Shab-e-Kodor

01 May, Sunday Labour Day

15 May, Sunday Buddha Purnima

03 May, Tuesday Eid-ul-Fitr

11 July, Monday Eid-ul-Adha

09 August, Tuesday Ashura

15 August, Monday National Mourning Day

18 August, Thursday Shuvo Janmashtami

16 September, Friday Independence and National Day of the United
Mexican States

05 October, Wednesday Bijoya Dashami

02 November, Wednesday Dia du Muertos (Day of the Dead)

09 November, Sunday Eid-e-Miladunnabi

21 November, Monday Day of the Mexican Revolution

16 December, Friday Victory Day

25 December, Sunday Christmas Day




